

HP0-M44^{Q&As}

HP SiteScope 11.x Software

Pass HP HP0-M44 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.passapply.com/hp0-m44.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.passapply.com/hp0-m44.html 2024 Latest passapply HP0-M44 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

What are the three conceptual monitoring levels in SiteScope?

- A. Network Services, Operating System, Application Services
- B. Server Resources, Network Services, Application and Business Services
- C. Operating Level, Service Level, Application Level
- D. Health Monitoring, Failover Monitoring, Monitoring for Business Service Management

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

What are key components of the SiteScope monitoring model? (Select three.)

- A. Alerts
- B. Events
- C. Reports
- D. Monitors
- E. Remote Preferences

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 3

What are general maintenance recommendations when tuning SiteScope on Linux and Solaris platforms? (Select three.)

- A. Extensively use the "Verify Error" feature.
- B. Run the Configuration tool.
- C. Disable health monitors.
- D. Tune the Java Virtual machine.
- E. Configure the Maximum Number of Running Monitors parameter.
- F. Reduce the kernel file descriptor limit.
- G. Tune the operating system.
- H. Configure the Maximum Monitoring Frequency parameter.

https://www.passapply.com/hp0-m44.html 2024 Latest passapply HP0-M44 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Correct Answer: DEG

QUESTION 4

How can a SiteScope administrator check the expiration date of the certificates imported into SiteScope?

- A. using the HP certificate checker
- B. browsing the SiteScope\certs directory
- C. viewing the "SSL Certificate State Monitor" in the health monitor
- D. browsing the SiteScope\logs directory

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

How can a SiteScope administrator detect a Monitor Load problem?

- A. by checking the MonitorCount.log for a message
- B. by checking if the monitors have been automatically disabled
- C. by using/checking the appropriate monitor in the Health page
- D. by checking the SiteScope process CPU usage

Correct Answer: C

HP0-M44 Practice Test

HP0-M44 Exam Questions

HP0-M44 Braindumps